Lo Torre

VINO - Wine
BIANCO - White

WINE BY THE GLASS 175ml £5.00 250ml £6.50
ROSE BY THE GLASS 175ml £6.00 250ml £7.00

HOUSE WHITE (Bottle 75¢cl)
Medium dry

PINOT GRIGIO
A stylish dry wine which has a soft peachy bouquet.

FRASCATI SUPERIORE
From the south of Rome, this soft, dry, easy drinking

wine which goes well with fish and white meat.

GRILLO
A dry wine, it is ideal with seafood,

white meat and pasta.

ORVIETO AMABILE
Medium sweet wine, very soft but fresh and lively,

with a delightful aftertaste of ripe fruit.

GAVI DI GAVI
An exclusive wine, elegant and delicate with a
light bitter aftertaste.

DRINKS LIST
BOTTLED BEERS
MAGNERS CIDER 500ml
KOPPARBERG CIDER 500ml
BECKS BLUE

SOFT DRINKS from

STILL / SPARKLING ITALIAN MINERAL WATER 75¢l

SPIRITS AND LIQUERS FROM
SPIRIT WITH MIXERS FROM
LIQUEURS & ITALIAN LIQUEURS FROM
BRANDY FROM
120

SANPELLIGRINO

ICEBREAKER

OLD SPECKLED HEN

MORETTI

GLUTEN FREE PERONI

LA TORRE LARGER

£18.50

£22.50

£22.95

£22.95

£24.00

£29.00

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00

£3.00
£4.50
£3.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.30
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.40
£3.80
£4.30

VINO - Wine
ROSSO - Red
PROSECCO BY THE GLASS

WINE BY THE GLASS 175ml £5.00 250ml
ROSE BY THE GLASS 175ml £5.80 250ml

HOUSE RED (Bottle 75cl)
Medium dry

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
From the hills of Verona. A very high quality wine

with excellent fruit and body.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA

A warm intense nose that reveals intense cherry

and plum aromas. Rich and harmonious on the palate.

CHIANTI CLASSICO D.O.C.G.
A truly elegant wine. Well balanced, dry and
pleasantly fruity.

BAROLO
One of the greatest and most famous Italian wines,
full bodied, oak aged wine with a rich and intense

bouquet. Accompanies red meat and cheese well.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
One of the finest Italian wines, the grapes once
Picked are dried and then pressed. The wine is aged

for 3 years in oak barrels, incredibly rich and fruity.

ROSE & SPARKLING WINE

HOUSE ROSE

PROSECCO

£5.50
£6.50
£7.00
£18.50

£26.00

£25.90

£27.95

£45.00

£48.00

£21.95

£25.00



