La Torre

VINO - Wine BIANCO - White				VINO - Wine ROSSO - Red		
WINE BY THE GLASS	VINE BY THE GLASS 175ml £5.00 250ml			PROSECCO BY THE GLASS		£5.50
ROSÉ BY THE GLASS	175ml £6.00	250ml	£7.00	WINE BY THE GLASS	175ml £5.00 250ml	£6.50
HOUSE WHITE (Bottle 75cl) Medium dry			£18.50	ROSÉ BY THE GLASS HOUSE RED (Bottle 75cl)	£7.00 £18.50	
				Medium dry		
PINOT GRIGIO			£22.50	VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO From the hills of Verona. A very high quality wine		£26.00
A stylish dry wine which has a soft peachy bouquet.						
FRASCATI SUPERIORE			£22.95	with excellent fruit and body.		
From the south of Rome, this soft, dry, easy drinking						
wine which goes well with fish and white meat.				PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA		£25.90
while which goes went with fish and white ineat.				A warm intense nose that reveals intense cherry		
GRILLO			£22.95	and plum aromas. Rich and harmonious on the palate.		
A dry wine, it is ideal with seafood,				CHIANTI CLASSICO D.O.	£27.95	
white meat and pasta.				A truly elegant wine. Well balanced, dry and		
ORVIETO AMABILE			£24.00	pleasantly fruity.		
Medium sweet wine, very soft but fresh and lively,			£2 7. 00			
with a delightful aftertaste of ripe fruit.				BAROLO		£45.00
u dongv. u 0. 1.pc 1.u				One of the greatest and most f		
GAVI DI GAVI			£29.00	full bodied, oak aged wine with a rich and intense bouquet. Accompanies red meat and cheese well.		
An exclusive wine, elegant and delicate with a						
light bitter aftertaste.				AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA		£48.00
DRINKS LIST				One of the finest Italian wines, the grapes once		
BOTTLED BEERS				Picked are dried and then pressed. The wine is aged		
MAGNERS CIDER		500ml	£5.00	for 3 years in oak barrels, incredibly rich and fruity.		
KOPPARBERG CIDER		500ml				
BECKS BLUE		2001111	£3.00	ROSÉ & SPARKLING WINE		
SOFT DRINKS from		£3.00	ROSE & SI AI	KKLING WINE		
STILL / SPARKLING ITALIAN MINERAL WATER 75cl			£4.50			
SPIRITS AND LIQUERS FROM			HOUSE ROSÉ		£21.95	
SPIRIT WITH MIXERS		FROM				
LIQUEURS & ITALIAN LIQ	UEURS	FROM		PROCECCO		625.00
BRANDY		FROM	£4.00	PROSECCO		£25.00
J2O		£3.30				
SANPELLIGRINO		£3.00				
ICEBREAKER		£4.00				
OLD SPECKLED HEN		£4.00				
MORETTI CLUTEN EDEE DEDONI		£5.40				
GLUTEN FREE PERONI			£3.80			
LA TORRE LARGER			£4.30			